
Mr. Anthony Palmieri Ext 127 apalmieri@saintaloysius.net Principal

Mrs. Susan Rafetto Ext. 105 srafetto@saintaloysius.net Pre-K3 (3 Day) Teacher

Mrs. Niki Gormont Ext. 106 ngormont@saintaloysius.net Pre-K3 (5 Day) Teacher

Mrs. Rachel Hudak Ext. 109 rhudak@saintaloysius.net Pre-K4 (3 Day) Teacher

Mrs. Alishia Toub Ext. 110 atoub@saintaloysius.net Pre-K4 (5 Day) Teacher

Mrs. Janell Lamperti Ext. 120 jlamperti@saintaloysius.net Kindergarten Teacher

Miss Kathryn Shrum Ext. 121 kshrum@saintaloysius.net Kindergarten Teacher

Mrs. Sue Kalil Ext. 102 kalil@saintaloysius.net 1st Grade Teacher

Miss Jennifer Smith Ext. 108 jsmith@saintaloysius.net 1st Grade Teacher

Mrs. Sharonlee Davis Ext. 107 sdavis@saintaloysius.net 2nd Grade Teacher

Mrs. Emily Haldeman Ext. 103 ehaldeman@saintaloysius.net 3rd Grade Teacher

Mrs. Jennifer Stewart                  Ext. 104 jstewart@saintaloysius.net 4th Grade Teacher

Mrs. Amy Willson                Ext. 115 awillson@saintaloysius.net 5th Grade Teacher

Ms. Kim Lightcap Ext. 113 klightcap@saintaloysius.net 6th Grade Teacher 

Mrs. Carolyn Coelho Ext. 512 ccoelho@saintaloysius.net 7th Grade Teacher

Mrs. Mary Beth Campitelli Ext. 511 mcampitelli@saintaloysius.net 8th Grade Teacher

Mrs. Kathy Lazaunikas              Ext. 114 klazaunikas@saintaloysius.net Art Teacher

Mrs. Julia Loverdi Ext. 517 jloverdi@mciu.org Guidance Counselor/MCIU 

Mrs. Leslie Jenschke               Ext. 514 ljenschke@saintaloysius.net Honors Math Teacher

Mrs. Alex Nasuti Ext. 112 anasuti@saintaloysius.net Middle School Math Teacher

Ms. Heather Keller Ext. 516 hkeller@saintaloysius.net Music Teacher

Mr. Jake Kraihanzel Ext. 300 jkraihanzel@saintaloysius.net Physical Education Teacher

Mrs. Michelle Paglia           Ext. 101 mpaglia@mciu.org Reading & Math Specialist/MCIU 

Mrs. Janell Hogan                   Ext. 515 jhogan@saintaloysius.net Resource Teacher

Mrs. Cynthia Escudero  Ext. 300 cescudero@saintaloysius.net Spanish Teacher

Mrs. Heather Wolfe-Huey Ext.518 hwolfehuey@mciu.org Speech Specialist/MCIU

Mrs. Deanna Cunningham Ext. 510 dcunningham@saintaloysius.net Technology Teacher

Mrs. Luisa DeSimone Ext. 125 ldesimone@saintaloysius.net Advancement Director

Mrs. Cortney Steele Ext. 302 cafeteria@saintaloysius.net Cafeteria Manager

Mrs. Polly Steuer Ext. 304 psteuer@saintaloysius.net CARES - Morning

Ms. Kim Lightcap Ext. 113 klightcap@saintaloysius.net CARES Manager

Mr. Mike Roschel                        Ext. 305 mroschel@saintaloysius.net Maintenance Supervisor

Mrs. Julie DeMichael Ext. 123 nurse@saintaloysius.net Nurse 

Mrs. D0lores Eichelberger Ext. 405 deichelberger@saintaloysius.net Receptionist

Mrs. Tara Sanft Ext. 100 ​schoolsec@saintaloysius.net School Secretary

Mrs. Sophie Schneible Ext. 426 spschneible@saintaloysius.net Adult Faith Formation

Deacon George Harmansky     Ext. 423 harmansky@saintaloysius.net Deacon

Mrs. Suzanne Nelson                     Ext. 439 nelson@saintaloysius.net Bookkeeper

Mrs. Regina Brady                     Ext. 438 brady@saintaloysius.net Business Manager

Mrs. Cathy Remick                      Ext. 427 remick@saintaloysius.net Parish Administrative Assistant

Mrs. Rose Schoenly                     Ext. 421 schoenly@saintaloysius.net Parish Registration

Mrs. Terry Zeneg                            Ext. 400 tzeneg@saintaloysius.net Parish Secretary

Father Wesly Taveras Ext. 433 wtaveras@saintaloysius.net Parochial Vicar
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